SAN JOSE Reimbursement of Travel 2.9¢
CAPITAL OF SILICON VALLEY HELP
Employee |Anurag Chandra Dept. |Retirement Services
Job Title|Fep Board Vice Chair Visible Code
Employee ID Home Zip Code | Phone No.: |
Hourly / Salaried| et @ S Select Purpose ™
2. Group Travel [’ ow (Group travel defined in City Travel Policy 1.8.2) |
rNamw of other Travelers
I I3 [5
2 4 [
Event Name: | 2025 Miiken institue Global Conference
Event Location: [ The Beveriy Hitton City: Bevery Hiis State: ca
Deﬁﬂure Date: |5wu4/25 Event Start Date: 54725 Event End Date: 5725 Return Date: s57/25
Estimated Actual Prepaid Expense
Category Detailed Description Expenses Expenses | Amount Method
Registration 2025 Milken Institue Global Conference (Complimentary Registration) - $0.00 $0.00 | Select
Airfare SJC to LAX via Alaska Airlines and LAX to SJC via Southwest Airlines 186.00 $136.60 $136.60 |PCard (Cardholder N§
Lodging Fairmont Century Plaza 2,685.00 $2,887.46]  $2,887.46 |PCard (Cardholder NJ
Ground Transportatiorj+Home to SJG: 19.6 miles x 0.70 per mile= $13.72, LAX to Hotel: $58.34, Hotel to LAX: $61.87, SJC to Home: $67.13 180.87 $201.06 Select
Per Diem Ci provi & Lunch on 5/5 - 57 172.00 $187.50 Select
Parking Select
Other Select
Total _ 3,223.87 3,412.62 | 3,024.06
s. Unforeseen Travel Expenses (expenses that were not pre-approved must be entered in this section)
Final Total Travel Expenses $3,412.62] 1 Final Total Travel Expenses exceed
Prepaid Expenses|  $3,024.06] Siuoai6 of comes T
Total Due Employee/(Due City) $388.56]  Potcy for further insiructions.
ls__Notes

once he arrived at the conference location and back home.

Per Diem: Last day calculated at 100% since arrival time was after 6 pm.

reported on this form were incurred by me for City business purposes.

e reimbursable expenses comply wi

e policy and |

Lodging: The actual expenses include a Tourism and Occupancy Tax of $402.46, bringing the total 1o $3,087.46. However, due 1o an issue with the traveler's room, the hotel applied a $200
discount to the first night and moved him rooms at no additional cost, bringing the final total 1o $2,887.46.

Transportation: Traveler drove his personal vehicle from home to SJC on 5/4/25. His wife drove the car back home, so it was not left at the airport. Rideshare services (Uber and Lyfit) were used

at all expenses

Employee Signature

Anenag (fanara

Anurag Chandra

5/1

3/25

Emp ID #

Print Name

Date

City's Travel Policy.

| certify that | have reviewed the expenditures and related documentation associated with the reimbursable expenses and confirm that they are in compliance with the

N 4
Direct Supervisor lotin Flynn John Flynn 5/14/25
Signature Print Name Date
ce ave reviewed the expenditi@s and related ddcumentation associated with the reimbursable expenses and confirm y are in compliance wi
City's Travel Policy.
Travel Coordinator. Gina Rios Gina Rios 5/14/25
Signature Print Name Date

S Iravel Policy, were incurred for

Gl yman Barbara Hayman 571472025
Slgna@ e — Print Name ~ uDate

FCERS 6.26.25





